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EREVEE
NNT-11ECDV

habasit S

Technical data

EE

RHEE

BUEEEM 1% MEZALA (k1% #3RE) (Habasit 4224
SOP3-155 / EN 1SO21181)

EMBEEEM 1% FRZALN (k1% ISO 21181/EN 1723)
(Habasit 2% SOP3-155)

=&/NV/RIE/E D REFHEERE GELE)

A BETHEERE GEHE)

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / steel driving pulley)
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / driving pulley with friction
cover)

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / pickled steel slider bed)
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / phenolic resin slider bed)
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / stainless steel slider bed)

MENERE

Joining related properties

2.4
2.6
15

8.0

-10
80
0.30
0.40

0.40
0.45
0.40
2750

kg/m2
N/mm

N/mm

°C
°C

0.09
0.533
86
46

14
176

108.27

inch
Ib/sqft
1bt/in
Ibf/in

°F
°F

inch

EEHE 10 x 80
Link to JDS:

Master joining method for standard applications

gEAK :EE
10 x 80

RRES (&) mm
inch

w&/NBERER (R RA R IEE) mm
inch

BMEEMAHZAN N/mm
Ibf/in

RANRERERRT A ZALA N/mm
Ibt/in

a] AR FRIE R

1 F AR Bk iR b

HRARER R

HEE BilFr R

1 FA 7] O ik

EEEER

AR BRI

80

3.15

80

3.15
19
108
10

A B O SR T BIFABE(E: 23°C/73°F #ERTE/EH0% (DIN 50005/ISO 554), # B FFE#ZE S =,
Limited representative testing based on a standard configuration is carried out to estimate minimum pulley diameters. Please
contact Habasit for specific guidance regarding non-standard applications, including, but not exclusively, when profiles or cleats are

used, or if the belt working temperature is close to the limits listed in this document.
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https://portal.habasit.com/view/v_portal/details/7367/jds

EREVEE
NNT-11ECDV habasit B2

L2455

XF P HER"RIMIT ¢ https://rims.habasit.com
R/ EEER

Accumulation, Curved, Diverting, 7K

HE

RXEHERBRTETHE, MBEWETE 555 Habasit,
K]

FEERPDIBIREEE (epsilon) ~ 0.3%

REEIET R R G/ RIMROES U R IREMSIENEZE, BiE AL FFRERRE SN, NRAT6E, BKET
WIER AR, Check Link for Storage requirements:
"https://tdm.habasit.com/pds/en-us/Storage % 200f % 20Habasit % 20material.pdf"

AREMARIRE ATEX 124 (EFBFRIEMARIRIEE - ATEX 95 RESBRBRIES 2014/34) T @A, RitEERIRE
hFRRIREERENS T IRIEEHE R

748 PVC #5

R 48 & AR AT

H B #RaR H100063015

feali]

= @RI AEE GER TR AR ALE Habasit 778 R A R H % LZBI) N L

XA B E RIS AHTE Habasit RICKREMIBAR, FE ER, REATRDE (U THM HABASIT) RS AIREINT G ("F=5 ") XBE. ER{F4H
PSR TR En, EMEINNRSEEWITRET | ESE HISEYE Habasit BERNM R EE" FSEBEREMBEFM, A X TNA
CRAER. TREENERR R EERNSMXTHENEN, RATHERE WTE(IMAeRE, ExBERERTER THERAE, R
WA | RUE, BURIS . AU R E N S EFOIO= T ERTEinERE T/ IR T Bn RS, BT — € 5E TR Ep A= m &I
&, FRANRR AL Al RES BB i RATRI AT S B AIE E RAEE, HA R BEN I B R T, S8Rk I8 X 28 SR R,
BRIEHABASITERHAMMRIT (IEARUE S b 1, et SFEACRT S S AR, B R sk B R RIE), BN 2 IMSERISC —#E, HABASITEIARTH iR
i, EEBARSE R BT IR TS, SN AR E AL, SRR, sUMANRSLE RIS IR e E AR, SRR STRAI ATAIX—), ZBHIRTEE Akl
SRR . BT =R RIE R R LIS ANE R EME S 5 REAE RN, B(IEANNT RAGERAME, ARk, HTEaN. fIBER. =
BOHI5BERARE. AEMEMRE R BEHREAEIMSE, T | UE—UFBUERRMIRR B %,
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